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Date Start End Event Name Location Setup Breakdown
Thu 03/17/2022 4:15 pm 6:15 pm BHS Baseball-B VAR vs Sequim HS

(home)
BHS Knights Baseball Field 2:00 pm 6:20 pm

Fri 03/18/2022 6:00 pm 8:00 pm BHS Baseball JV vs Central Kitsap HS JV
(home)

BHS Knights Baseball Field 3:30 pm 8:15 pm

Tue 03/22/2022 4:00 pm 6:00 pm BHS Baseball-B VAR vs North Mason HS
(home)

BHS Knights Baseball Field 2:00 pm 6:15 pm

Tue 03/22/2022 6:00 pm 8:00 pm BHS Baseball JV vs North Mason HS
(home)

BHS Knights Baseball Field 2:00 pm 8:30 pm

Tue 03/29/2022 4:15 pm 6:15 pm BHS Baseball-B VAR vs Bainbridge HS
(home)

BHS Knights Baseball Field 1:00 pm 8:45 pm

Tue 03/29/2022 6:15 pm 8:15 pm BHS Baseball JV vs Bainbridge HS
(home)

BHS Knights Baseball Field

Thu 03/31/2022 4:00 pm 6:00 pm BHS Baseball-B VAR vs North Kitsap HS
(home)

BHS Knights Baseball Field 1:00 pm 6:15 pm

Thu 04/14/2022 4:15 pm 6:15 pm BHS Baseball-B VAR vs Port Angeles HS
(home)

BHS Knights Baseball Field 1:00 pm 6:20 pm

Thu 04/14/2022 6:20 pm 8:20 pm BHS Baseball JV vs Port Angeles (home) BHS Knights Baseball Field 2:00 pm 8:30 pm
Sat 04/16/2022 11:00 am 1:00 pm BHS Baseball VAR vs Crosspoint

Academy (home)
BHS Knights Baseball Field 10:00 am 2:00 pm

Mon 04/25/2022 4:15 pm 6:15 pm BHS Baseball-B VAR vs Olympic HS
(home)

BHS Knights Baseball Field 1:00 pm 6:30 pm

Tue 04/26/2022 4:15 pm 6:15 pm BHS Baseball-B JV vs Sequim HS (home) BHS Knights Baseball Field 1:00 pm 6:20 pm
Thu 04/28/2022 4:15 pm 6:15 pm BHS Baseball-B JV vs North Kitsap HS

(home)
BHS Knights Baseball Field 1:00 pm 6:20 pm

Wed 05/04/2022 5:30 pm 7:30 pm BHS Baseball-B VAR vs Kingston HS
(home)

BHS Knights Baseball Field 12:00 pm 8:00 pm

Wed 05/04/2022 7:30 pm 9:30 pm BHS Baseball JV vs Kingston HS (home) BHS Knights Baseball Field 12:00 pm 10:00 pm


